1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateVTS : LED VAPOR TIGHT SURFACE : 8’
FEATURES
• LED solution for utility lighting in applications requiring a dust and
waterproof fixture

• Industrial/Commercial
• Low Bay
• Walkways
• Eaves
• Canopies
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/1/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Nominal
Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
Premium
10929 VTS8-87/65W/840-U-D 65W 8,700
4000K 80+ 120-277V 1-10V
✓
10930 VTS8-120/90W/840-U-D 90W 12,000
11043 VTS8-160/100W/840-U-D 100W 16,000
11220 VTS8-87/65W/850-U-D* 65W 8,700
5000K 80+ 120-277V 1-10V
✓
11221 VTS8-120/90W/850-U-D* 90W 12,000
11222 VTS8-160/100W/850-U-D* 100W 16,000
*Special order; contact EiKO for details
DIMENSIONS
6.3"/
160mm